


MKS

085

075

085

058

085

065

085

091

085

064

085

080

085

057

085

DATE:- 03/08/2021 C.B.S.E. - SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2021
REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE: - 1
*%x*% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE)

* Kk Kk kK
ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE
——————— SUBJECTS----—--——--———-————————  RESULT COMP
NO L X SUB CD
CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR
GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 40232 ST SOLDIER PUB SCH NEW PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HRY
17160226 M YASH 184
041 086 087 PASS

076 B2
C2 038 D2 060 C1 070 C1
17160227 M SUMIT SIKDAR 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

055 D1
D2 037 D2 047 C2 039 D2 059 D2
17160228 M AMAR KUMAR KAR 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

073 c1
D1 058 C1 049 C2 072 Cl 085 C1
17160229 M SHREYANSH PANDEY 184
041 086 087 PASS

095 Al
A2 090 A2 091 Al 096 Al
17160230 M NISHANT CHAUDHARY 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

065 C2
D1 043 D1 059 C1 065 C2 083 C1
17160231 M DEEPANSH SHEKHAR 184
041 086 087 PASS

079 B2
Cl 072 Bl 081 A2 073 C1
17160232 M ANKIT KUMAR MAHTO 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

055 D1
D2 058 Cl 036 D2 041 D2 070 D2
17160233 M ABHINAV DUBEY 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

079 B2

D1 070 B1 081 A2 070 C1 066 D2

064



17160234 M VISHAL GIRI
041 086 087 402

D1 054 C1 038 D2 049 D2 067 D2
17160235 F PRIYANKA PANDEY
041 086 087 402

B2 066 B2 046 C2 059 C2 083 C1
17160236 F PARVATI KUMARI
041 086 087 402

D1 034 D2 034 D2 048 D2 082 C1
17160237 M PANKAJ KUMAR RAM
041 086 087 402

Cl 040 D1 035 D2 035 D2 078 C2
17160238 F KARISHMA KUMART
041 086 087 402

Cl 038 D2 044 D1 054 D1 073 D1
17160239 M RITESH CHOUBEY
041 086 087 402

D1 042 D1 033 D2 048 D2 075 D1
17160240 F CHHAYA MAURYA
041 086 087 402

D2 038 D2 036 D2 050 D1 062 D2
17160241 M RAJ CHOUDHARY
041 086 087 402

D2 046 C2 043 D1 039 D2 063 D2
17160242 F MANISHA
041 086 087 402

C2 035 D2 035 D2 040 D2 070 D2
17160243 M PRASHANT ROHILLA
041 086 087 402

D2 044 D1 060 C1 056 D1 070 D2

17160244 M SHIV KUMAR SAH
041 086 087 402

D1 043 D1 034 D2 049 D2 066 D2
17160245 M ANKIT KUMAR
041 086 087

C2 060 B2 081 A2 071 C1
17160246 F CHHAVI DAHIYA
041 086 087 402

A2 070 B1 091 A1l 092 A2 073 D1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

184

064

184

079

184

055

184

053

184

066

184

054

184

063

184

055

184

065

184

069

184

054

184

079

184

091

C2

B2

D1

D1

C2

D1

C2

D1

C2

C2

D1

B2

A2

085

066

085

081

085

066

085

079

085

078

085

064

085

045

085

045

085

072

085

045

085

064

085

071

085

091



17160247 F SHILPI YADAV
041 086 087 402

C2 057 C1 044 D1 070 C1 065 D2
17160248 M ADITYA RAGHAV
041 086 087 402

D2 054 C1 045 D1 051 D1 060 D2

PASS

PASS

184 085

074 C1 072

184 085

072 C1 054



MKS

085

087

085

091

085

086

085

089

085

077

085

088

085

047

085

DATE:- 03/08/2021 C.B.S.E. - SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2021
REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE: - 2
*%x*% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO

WISE GAZETTE) *****
ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE  mmmmmmo
——————— SUBJECTS----—--——--———-————————  RESULT COMP
NO L X SUB CD
CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR
GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 40232 ST SOLDIER PUB SCH NEW PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HRY
17160249  F POOJA YADAV 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

090 A2
B1 074 B1 079 Bl 090 A2 072 D1
17160250 F JANVI KUMARI NAMA 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

091 A2
A2 080 A2 081 A2 092 A2 075 D1
17160251 M ALOK KUMAR 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

078 B2
B1 046 C2 091 Al 079 B2 068 D2
17160252  F MUSKAN PASWAN 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

085 Bl
B1 063 B2 045 D1 073 Cl 068 D2
17160253 M SARVESH KUMAR 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

081 B2
Cl 047 C2 070 Bl 079 B2 068 D2
17160254 M RAJ KUMAR 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

077 B2
B1 049 C2 057 Cl 078 B2 064 D2
17160255 M KAPIL KHATRI 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

054 D1
D2 064 B2 037 D2 040 D2 072 D1
17160256 M AKASH KUMAR 184
041 086 087 402 PASS

055 D1

D2 041 D1 045 D1 042 D2 059 D2

058



17160257 M AJAY SINGH
041 086 087 402

C2 053 C1 060 C1 073 C1 069 D2
17160258 M KARAN
041 086 087 402

D2 037 D2 036 D2 047 D2 058 D2
17160259 M VIRAHSPATI PANDEY
041 086 087 402

B2 085 A2 081 A2 092 A2 074 D1
17160260 F PAARTHVI CHATURVEDI
041 086 087 402

B2 055 C1 091 Al 090 A2 073 D1
17160261 F TAMANNA BENIWAL
041 086 087 402

Cl 082 A2 084 A2 085 B1 079 C2
17160262 M KAPIL KANDARI
041 086 087 402

Cl 059 C1 061 B2 061 C2 068 D2
17160263 M ARYAN SHARMA
041 086 087 402

D2 054 C1 049 C2 053 D1 064 D2

17160264 M ROHIT KUMAR
041 086 087 402

D2 077 B1 090 Al 059 C2 081 C2
17160265 F SHASHI SINGH
041 086 087 402

C2 081 A2 048 C2 073 C1 072 D1
17160266 M KRISHNA SINGH
041 086 087 402

D1 056 C1 080 A2 060 C2 069 D2
17160267 M RAHUL SHARMA
041 086 087 402

D2 040 D1 044 D1 048 D2 056 D2
17160268 M VINEET PAL
041 086 087 402

D2 041 D1 043 D1 040 D2 061 D2
17160269 M SAMEER NAYAK
041 086 087 402

D1 038 D2 044 D1 056 D1 061 D2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

184

088

184

064

184

092

184

093

184

090

184

069

184

068

184

070

184

082

184

051

184

079

184

078

184

070

A2

C2

Al

Al

A2

C2

C2

Cl

Bl

D2

B2

B2

Ccl

085

072

085

043

085

084

085

084

085

077

085

079

085

057

085

059

085

071

085

062

085

046

085

054

085

060



17160270 F' SARASWATI KUMARI
041 086 087 402

D1 061l B2 035 D2 040 D2 066 D2
17160271 F VARSHA KUMARI
041 086 087 402

D1 057 C1 048 C2 055 D1 061 D2

PASS

PASS

184 085

077 B2 064

184 085

079 B2 065



3

* Kk ok kK

(SCHOOL / ROLL NO

- SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2021

DATE:- 03/08/2021 C.B.S.E.

REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE: -

WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE

——————— SUBJECTS——-———=————=———————————-
NO L X

CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD

GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SUB CD

MKS

SCHOOL : - 40232

17160272 M RISHABH KUMAR
402 086 087 041

D2 059 D2 032 E 034 D2 032
17160273 M YASH SINGH
041 086 087 402
D2 034 D2 043 D1 035 D2 058

17160274 M AMAN JHA
041 086 087 402

D1 076 B1 082 A2 043 D2 063
17160275 M MANAV SEHRAWAT

241 086 087 402

D2 034 D2 033 D2 038 D2 058
17160276 F JASLEEN KAUR
241 086 087 402

D2 037 D2 036 D2 051 D1 065
17160277 F SARIKA SINGH
241 086 087

C2 054 C1 048 Cc2 078 B2
17160278 M KUNAL SINGH
241 086 087 402

D2 055 C1 033 D2 035 D2 074
17160279 F PRIYA
241 086 087 402

D2 035 D2 033 D2 050 D1 072

E

D2

D2

D2

D2

D1

D1

COMP

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

086

ST SOLDIER PUB SCH NEW PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HRY

184

035

184

042

184

069

184

050

184

054

184

076

184

035

184

058

D2

D2

C2

D2

D1

B2

D2

D1

085

041

085

041

085

068

085

040

085

053

085

075

085

041

085

056



17160280 F RIYA
241 086 087 402

D1 037 D2 034 D2 049 D2 064 D2
17160281 F KOMAL PANDEY
241 086 087 402

Cl 046 C2 036 D2 054 D1 067 D2
17160282 F KHUSHI
241 086 087 402

D2 040 D1 033 D2 048 D2 065 D2
17160283 F SHIREEN SHARMA
241 086 087 402

D2 035 D2 037 D2 041 D2 057 D2

17160284 F MONIKA VYAS
241 086 087 402

D2 049 C2 035 D2 043 D2 058 D2
17160285 F SHIVANI DAS
241 086 087 402

D2 061 B2 056 Cl1 057 D1 063 D2
17160286 F AANCHAL JHA
241 086 087 402

D2 039 D1 035 D2 040 D2 057 D2
17160287 M MAYANK YADAV
241 086 087 402

D1 065 B2 048 C2 073 C1 066 D2
17160288 M MANISH
241 086 087 402

D2 039 D1 036 D2 041 D2 058 D2

17160289 M TUSHAR SINGH SEKHAVAT

241 086 087 402

D2 037 D2 036 D2 040 D2 065 D2
17160290 F JASMEET KAUR
241 086 087 402

D2 055 C1 041 D1 047 D2 055 D2
17160291 M AYUSH CHAUHAN
241 086 087 402

D1 049 C2 037 D2 050 D1 059 D2
17160292 M ROHIT
241 086 087 402

E 009 E 009 E 010 E 010 E

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ESSENTIAL REPEAT

184

063

184

070

184

047

184

043

184

047

184

062

184

043

184

073

184

042

184

036

184

055

184

057

184

010

C2

Cl

D2

D2

D2

C2

D2

Cl

D2

D2

D1

D1

E

085

061

085

080

085

056

085

043

085

040

085

049

085

055

085

068

085

039

085

040

085

058

085

063

085

010



17160293 M SATYA NARAYAN MANDAL

241 086 087

D2 039 D1 037 D2 038

17160294 M SAURABH
241 086 087

D2 037 D2 039 D2 038

402

D2 058 D2

RAJPUT
402

D2 053 D2

PASS

PASS

184 085

041 D2 044

184 085

047 D2 048



4

* Kk ok kK

(SCHOOL / ROLL NO

- SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2021

DATE:- 03/08/2021 C.B.S.E.

REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE: -

WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE

——————— SUBJECTS——-———=————=———————————-
NO L X

CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD

GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS

SCHOOL : - 40232

17160295 M OMKAR

241 086 087 402

D1 039 D1 037 D2 040 D2 057
17160296 F SONALI

241 086 087 402

D1 040 D1 039 D2 050 D1 061
17160297 F YASHIKA SINGH
241 086 087 402

D1 050 C2 043 D1 056 D1 063
17160298 M GAURAV KOUNDAL
241 086 087 402

D1 040 D1 047 C2 051 D1 057
17160299 M ISHANT SHARMA

241 086 087 402

C2 049 C2 043 D1 059 C2 065
17160300 F KHUSHI

241 086 087 402

D1 039 D1 046 C2 037 D2 061
17160301 F KANCHAN PANDEY
241 086 087 402

D1 044 D1 037 D2 047 D2 068
17160302 M HARSH KUMAR
241 086 087 402

D2 034 D2 033 D2 036 D2 059
17160303 M RIKHIL SAMKRIA
241 086 087 402

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ST SOLDIER PUB SCH NEW PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HRY

184

051

184

056

184

069

184

061

184

057

184

054

184

065

184

044

184

D2

D1

C2

D1

D1

D1

C2

D2

085

060

085

063

085

063

085

065

085

073

085

062

085

063

085

039

085



D2 036 D2 035 D2 040 D2 062 D2

17160304 M SUMIT KUMAR
402 086 087 241

D2 054 D2 042 D1 034 D2 032 E
17160305 M VARUN KUMAR
241 086 087 402

D2 040 D1 035 D2 035 D2 061 D2
17160306 M ANMOL KUMAR SHARMA
241 086 087 402

D2 041 D1 038 D2 050 D1 069 D2
17160307 F SWETA GUPTA
241 402 087 086

D1 038 D2 061 D2 037 D2 032 E
17160308 F PRERNA TOKAS
241 086 087 402

D2 042 D1 037 D2 037 D2 060 D2
17160309 M VISHAL
241 402 087 086

D2 037 D2 060 D2 038 D2 032 E
17160310 M DIPANSHU KUMAR
241 086 087 402

D2 034 D2 045 D1 034 D2 068 D2
17160311 M DEEPAK MORYA
241 402 087 086

D2 036 D2 058 D2 037 D2 031 E
17160312 M KARTIK KANOJIA
241 086 087 402

D2 051 C2 035 D2 040 D2 060 D2
17160313 M SAHIL ANSARI
241 086 087 402

D2 040 D1 033 D2 043 D2 056 D2

17160314 F SEJAL SHARMA
241 086 087 402

D1 038 D2 045 D1 057 D1 067 D2
17160315 F JYOTI PANDEY
241 086 087 402

A2 082 A2 060 C1 064 C2 083 C1
17160316 M ANSHU JANGHU
241 402 087 086

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

042

184

039

184

057

184

067

184

054

184

042

184

057

184

079

184

057

184

044

184

067

184

060

184

092

184

D2

D2

D1

C2

D1

D2

D1

B2

D1

D2

C2

D1

Al

049

085

040

085

053

085

055

085

060

085

053

085

055

085

042

085

044

085

046

085

054

085

066

085

092

085



045 D2 051
D2 038 D2 057 D2 042 D2 031 E
17160317 M MUKESH 184 085
241 402 087 086 PASS

053 D1 054
D2 036 D2 060 D2 039 D2 030 E



DATE:- 03/08/2021 C.B.S.E. - SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2021
REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE: - 5

**%%%  (SCHOOL / ROLL NO
WISE GAZETTE) ****xx%

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE  mmmmmmo
——————— SUBJECTS----—--——--———-————————  RESULT COMP
NO L X SUB CD SUB
CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS
GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 40232 ST SOLDIER PUB SCH NEW PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HRY
17160318 F SONAM SINGH 184 085
241 086 087 402 PASS

076 B2 080
Cl 057 C1 049 C2 055 D1 069 D2
TOTAL CANDIDATES : 93 TOTAL PASS : 91 TOTAL COMPTT. : 1 TOTAL

ESSENTIAL REPEAT : 1 TOTAL ABSENT : ot



